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Men / 41 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Omar Behiri105
Apex

10.200 10.800 9.4009.800 9.7009.800 59.700
1T 1 3T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Jeremy Willet107
Gymstrada

10.200 10.700 9.4009.900 9.6008.700 58.500
1T 2 2 3T 6 3 2 

2 

Caleb Kuester101
Above The Bar

10.000 9.800 9.10010.000 9.8009.000 57.700
3 3 1 5 4T 1 3 

3 

Geoffrey Rodriguez106
Gymstrada

9.700 8.900 9.5009.800 9.5009.200 56.600
4T 5 3T 1T 2 4 4 

4 

Ibrahim Behiri104
Apex

9.500 9.100 9.5009.400 8.4009.100 55.000
6 4 5T 1T 3 6 5 

5 

Owen Park102
Aerial East

9.700 8.100 9.0009.400 9.3009.000 54.500
4T 6 5T 6 4T 5 6 

6 
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Men / 41 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaron Avery108
Above The Bar

10.100 10.000 9.4009.900 10.20010.100 59.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alex Juan110
Above The Bar

9.900 9.400 9.1009.800 8.6009.000 55.800
2 3T 2 3 4 5 2 

2 

Daniel Trowell114
Apex

9.100 9.400 9.2009.500 8.8009.300 55.300
4T 3T 4 2 2T 3 3 

3 

Zach Chilton109
Above The Bar

9.100 9.200 8.7009.700 9.6008.800 55.100
4T 5 3 5 5 2 4 

4 

Cooper Robinson111
Above The Bar

9.800 9.600 9.0008.500 8.7009.300 54.900
3 2 5 4 2T 4 5 

5 
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Men / 42 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristan Cooper115
Apex

8.500 8.600 9.1009.200 8.4009.400 53.200
1 1 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Grant Smallwood122
Stafford Royals

7.900 7.900 8.7008.900 7.9007.600 48.900
3 4 2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Lukas Meyer116
Apex

7.400 8.000 9.0007.400 6.6008.400 46.800
4 2T 6 3 2 5 3 

3 

Lucas Howe119
Stafford Royals

6.800 7.500 9.1008.300 7.4007.400 46.500
5 5 4 1T 5T 4 4 

4 

Levi Bartholomew117
Gymstrada

5.800 8.000 8.5008.800 7.8007.400 46.300
6 2T 3 5T 5T 3 5 

5 

Francis Melo-Avila120
Stafford Royals

8.000 4.000 8.5007.800 5.9007.700 41.900
2 6 5 5T 3 6 6 

6 
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Men / 42 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rourke McCallum124
Apex

9.200 9.000 9.5009.100 8.90010.000 55.700
2T 2 5T 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

Hunter Bailey123
Apex

9.400 8.800 9.2009.300 8.5009.800 55.000
1 5 1T 3T 2 6T 2 

2 

Caleb Seifert131
Stafford Royals

9.200 8.900 9.1009.300 9.1009.100 54.700
2T 3T 1T 5 5 1T 3 

3 

Jake Nolan128
Gymstrada

9.000 9.300 8.1009.300 9.1009.600 54.400
4 1 1T 9 3 1T 4 

4 

Owen Butler126
Gymstrada

8.900 8.900 9.0009.100 8.7008.500 53.100
5 3T 5T 6T 8 5 5 

5 

Tommy McCann129
Shenandoah

8.100 8.300 9.0009.200 8.9009.400 52.900
6T 7 4 6T 4 3T 6 

6 

Bobby Wilson125
Apex

7.200 8.500 9.5008.700 8.5008.800 51.200
8 6 7 1T 6 6T 7 

7 

James McNeil130
Stafford Royals

8.100 8.000 9.2008.500 8.3008.700 50.800
6T 9 8 3T 7 8 8 

8 

James Chen127
Gymstrada

6.900 8.200 8.8008.100 6.2007.800 46.000
9 8 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 51 / Open
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Lewis132
Aerial East

10.300 10.200 8.8009.700 9.6009.900 58.500
1 1T 3T 8T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Gio Rodriguez138
Gymstrada

8.600 10.200 9.30010.600 8.80010.500 58.000
9 1T 1 5 1 6 2 

2 

Natanael Rodriguez139
Gymstrada

9.600 9.600 8.80010.300 9.20010.300 57.800
5 5T 2 8T 2 4 3 

3 

Chris Kornacki141
Stafford Royals

9.700 9.600 9.0009.500 9.3009.400 56.500
3T 5T 5 6 5 3 4 

4 

Jimmy Killian137
Gymstrada

9.200 10.100 9.4008.700 8.9009.900 56.200
6T 3 10 3T 3T 5 5 

5 

Andre Bell134
Apex

9.900 8.400 9.5009.700 9.6009.000 56.100
2 8 3T 1T 7 1T 6 

6 

Pierson Pidcoe133
Aerial East

9.700 9.800 9.4009.000 8.6008.000 54.500
3T 4 8T 3T 8 7 7 

7 

Owen Meztista142
Stafford Royals

9.200 9.000 8.6009.400 8.2006.800 51.200
6T 7 6 10 10 10 8 

8 

Owen Fleming136
Gymstrada

7.000 6.900 9.5009.000 8.5009.200 50.100
10 9 8T 1T 6 8 9 

9 

Brayden Allred135
Gymstrada

8.700 6.000 8.9009.200 8.4007.800 49.000
8 10 7 7 9 9 10 

10 
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Men / 52 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Fisher210
Aerial East

8.900 8.800 9.1008.600 9.0008.700 53.100
1 1 4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ryder Lee214
Gymstrada

8.600 8.400 9.3009.200 8.6007.700 51.800
2 2 1 1T 3T 2 2 

2 

Channing Cumby209
Aerial East

8.300 7.600 9.3008.900 8.5008.000 50.600
4 5 2 1T 2 3 3 

3 

Ray Evans216
Stafford Royals

7.400 8.100 8.9008.100 8.4007.500 48.400
7 3T 7 6T 5 4 4 

4 

Matthew Cowell215
Stafford Royals

8.500 6.600 9.3008.200 7.8007.300 47.700
3 6 6 1T 6 5 5 

5 

Dillon Sweeney211
Apex

7.900 8.100 9.0007.900 7.6006.500 47.000
6 3T 8 5 7 7 6 

6 

Dom Agustin212
Gymstrada

8.200 5.200 8.9008.700 7.7007.700 46.400
5 8 3 6T 3T 6 7 

7 

Drew Hastings213
Gymstrada

7.200 6.200 8.2008.400 7.4005.000 42.400
8 7 5 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 52 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wyatt Hoffman221
Gymstrada

8.300 9.200 9.9009.300 9.2009.000 54.900
4 2T 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jack Partamian222
Gymstrada

8.400 8.900 9.4009.100 9.1008.800 53.700
3 5 2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Lane Papenfuse217
Aerial East

9.100 9.100 8.2009.000 8.7008.800 52.900
1 4 3 5T 2T 3 3 

3 

Adi Smith224
Stafford Royals

8.700 8.600 8.2008.700 8.0008.100 50.300
2 6 4 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Colin Sweeney218
Apex

8.200 9.300 8.9008.000 7.9007.200 49.500
5 1 6 4 6 5 5 

5 

Michael Sweeney219
Apex

7.300 9.200 9.0008.200 7.7007.800 49.200
7 2T 5 3 5 7 6 

6 

Noah Beckwith223
Stafford Royals

8.000 7.100 7.7006.600 7.8006.300 43.500
6 7 7 7 7 6 7 

7 
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Men / 61 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landon Basile226
Shenandoah

9.900 7.300 9.2009.800 9.5009.900 55.600
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mason Mercer225
Apex

9.800 8.600 9.0008.200 8.2009.300 53.100
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 62 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seth Armstrong230
Gymstrada

7.800 8.500 8.4009.100 8.5007.700 50.000
2T 1 1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Ben Walker231
Gymstrada

7.500 7.000 8.8008.900 9.2007.300 48.700
4 3 2 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Blake Fell227
Aerial East

8.400 7.700 8.9005.800 8.1007.800 46.700
1 2 4 1 1 4 3 

3 

Aydan Kirby229
Aerial East

7.800 6.800 8.6006.700 8.6007.300 45.800
2T 4 3 3 3T 2 4 

4 
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Men / 71 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nehemiah Kremer233
Youth Sports

8.000 6.600 10.6008.900 8.4007.600 50.100
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Robert Hughes232
Youth Sports

7.900 4.900 9.9008.700 7.7007.400 46.500
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 72 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Greg Willet234
Gymstrada

8.500 7.400 9.5008.300 7.8007.500 49.000
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 8 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Sanchez201
Apex

11.800 9.500 10.40010.400 10.30011.800 64.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 9 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayden Smedley202
Youth Sports

11.700 3.300 10.4009.400 1.0001.000 36.800
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 10 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trevor Eby203
Aerial East

12.400 10.400 12.00011.300 11.00011.400 68.500
1 1 2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Glen Soderquist208
Youth Sports

12.200 7.900 11.60011.800 10.50011.700 65.700
2 2 1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Aaron Smedley207
Youth Sports

11.400 5.000 11.70010.300 10.20011.400 60.000
3 5 3 2 2T 3 3 

3 

Nicholas Nohe205
Youth Sports

11.000 6.100 11.0007.600 8.8009.000 53.500
4 3 5 4 5 4 4 

4 

Jp Paul206
Youth Sports

10.800 5.400 10.2008.300 8.4009.700 52.800
5 4 4 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Men / J1 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grant Fell204
Aerial East

11.900 10.200 11.10011.400 11.80012.100 68.500
2T 1 2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Camron Coefield235
Aerial East

12.000 8.900 11.40011.000 11.30011.800 66.400
1 4 5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Robert Schultz237
Aerial East

11.800 9.900 11.20011.500 10.60011.200 66.200
4 2 1 3 3 5 3 

3 

Matthew Demaree236
Aerial East

11.500 9.600 11.10010.600 11.70010.900 65.400
5 3 6 4T 6 2 4 

4 

Connor Crawford239
Stafford Royals

11.400 8.700 11.30011.100 10.90011.000 64.400
6 5T 4 2 4T 4 5 

5 

Cooper Wrisberg238
Aerial East

11.900 8.700 11.10011.300 10.10011.000 64.100
2T 5T 3 4T 4T 6 6 

6 
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Men / J2 / Open
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathin Aloi243
Stafford Royals

9.800 10.000 10.8009.700 9.8009.100 59.200
2T 1 2T 5T 4T 1 1 

1 

Kaiden Knepshield246
Stafford Royals

9.600 9.600 10.8009.700 9.7009.200 58.600
5 3 2T 5T 3 2T 2 

2 

Luke Murray248
Stafford Royals

9.500 9.700 10.9009.500 9.4009.400 58.400
6 2 5 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Jimmy Ridout241
Aerial East

10.000 8.600 11.3009.700 9.7009.000 58.300
1 8 2T 1 6 2T 4 

4 

Nikolas Chhay240
Aerial East

9.400 9.000 11.0009.800 9.2009.500 57.900
7T 6 1 3 1 7 5 

5 

Caeden Walters242
Aerial East

9.800 7.800 11.2008.600 9.4008.900 55.700
2T 10 6 2 7 4T 6 

6 

Zachary Seifert249
Stafford Royals

9.100 9.400 10.7007.700 9.3009.100 55.300
10 4 9 7 4T 6 7 

7 

Joseph Truebenbach250
Stafford Royals

9.700 9.100 10.3007.100 7.5007.600 51.300
4 5 11 8 9T 8 8 

8 

Gavin Martin247
Stafford Royals

9.200 8.800 9.1008.100 7.0008.600 50.800
9 7 7 10 8 9 9 

9 

Christopher Kelley245
Stafford Royals

8.900 8.200 9.6008.000 6.0007.600 48.300
11 9 8 9 9T 11 10 

10 

Joseph Davis244
Stafford Royals

9.400 7.600 8.5007.500 6.3007.400 46.700
7T 11 10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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